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MANUEL'S WALK TO EMMAUS #1-AM
Fﬁup LOY WHITE '
BF LWOOD, NC
SEFCEMBER 20-23, 1990

LAY DIRECTOR

VANN GIBBS 107 ORCHARD ROAD, ASHEVILLE, NC 28803 (704) 254-2091

ASSISTANT LAY DIRECTORS

P2UL JAMES SEVEN LAKES CC,BOX 2203, WEST END,NC 27376 (704) 673-2332
DOUG BARBASH 2375 HIGHWAY 9, BLACK MOUNTAIN, NC 28805 (704) 669-5540

TABLE LEADERS

FRED BISHOP 21 W.KINSENINGTON RD.,ASHEVILLE, NC 28804 (704) 253-1078

BUD STREETMAN 4013 HOUGH RD.,CHARLOTTE, NC 28209 (704) 527-4177
JOIN ARNOLD PO BOX 806, SYLVA, NC 28779 (704) 586-6008
RIZHARD PUTNAM PO BOX 2059, BLAIRSVILLE, GA 30512 (404) 745-6848
GERALD BROOME 3303 CROW ROAD, MONROE, NC 2811g2 (704) 764-3967

ASSISTANT TABLE LEADERS

GENE MORET?Z RT.13, BOX 766, HICKORY, NC 28601 (704) 495-8698
Cert P WILLIAMSON 20 RED OAK RD.,ASHEVILLE, NC 28804 (704) 252-8862
SH\WN_REEP 2525 KENMORE AVE., CHARLOTTE, NC 28204 (704) 332-3618
CHA-CHA'S
MACK SALLEY 12 NORTHWOOD RD%5 ASHEVILLE, NC 28804 (704) 258-2975
JERRY WILLIAMS 440 SONDLEY WOODS PLACE,ASHEVILLE,NC 28805 (704) 298-9064
MIKE WILSON RT.2Z ., BOX 281-AA, ASHEVILLE, NC 28805 (704) 298-8166
MARK RHONEY RT.3,BOX 89-C, VALE, NC 28168 (704)462~1688
MU3IC CHA-CHA
GE RALD MARION RT.4, BOX 263, ADVANCE, NC 27006 (919) 998-5504
SFIXITUAL DIRECTORS . =

P 4‘7’, G/&ﬂ A/F'*‘ .13‘41? ey - S‘?’H‘ "J‘?z—
TOM BEALL . : (704) 298-3364
PAUL HART RT.3, BOX 494, GRANITE FALLS, NC 28630 (704) 396-2440
DAVID REEP RT.13, BOX 722, HICKORY, NC 28601 (704) 495-7435
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'ABLE OF MATTHEW

WAYNE BEARD
ROY SWOFFORD
DENNIS GERMAN
TABLE LEADERS:

TABLE OF MARK

«EITH FRANKLIN
M.JRRAY RHODES
TOM SELLERS
MARK LINKER

TABLE LEADERS:

TABLE OF LUKE

DAVID NOYES
DAVE GILMORE
GENE GORDON

r

~1'ABLE LEADERS:

TABLE OF JOHN

JOHN HAHN

AIKE BUSBY
ALLISON HELMS
TABLE LEADERS:

TABLE OF PAUL

RUFUS DALE
STEVE FLEMING

30OB BUNDY

TABLE LEADERS:
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RT.13, BOX 182, HICKORY, NC 28601 (704)
258 HULL ROAD, CASAR, NC 28020 (704)
27 HILLCREST, CONCORD, NC 28025 (704)
FRED BISHOP,SHAWN REEP
716 S.MAIN ST., BELMONT, NC 28012 (704)
PO BOX 851, MORGANTON, NC 28655 (704)
143 SPRING ST. NW, CONCORD, NC 28025 (704)
PO BOX 124, WAXHAW, NC 28173 (704)
BUD STREETMAN, CHIP WILLIAMSON
610 CENTERNARY CH.RD., MT.ULLA, NC 28125(704)
581 CRESTSIDE DR., CONCORD, NC 28025 (704)
833 TATE ST., MARION, NC 28752 (704)
JOHN ARNOLD, ERIC DVORAK
RT.1, BOX 599-A, NEW LONDON, NC 28127 (704)
PO BOX 232, ELGIN, SC 29045 (803)
2823 BOBWHITE CIRCLE, MONROE, NC 28110 (704)
RICHARD PUTNAM, GENE MORETZ
198 BUCKEYE COVE RD., CANTON, NC 28716 (704)
#12 RACQUET CLUB VILLAGE, ASHEVILLE, NC 28803

(704)
PO BOX 395, ROBBINS, NC 27325 (704)

GERALD BROOME, CARSON STRICKLAND
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495-8167
538-3866

© 784-1954

825-3496
437-0359
786-3576
843-3210

663-7255
786-9677
652-5112

983-1067
438-4667
233-5027

648-8425

274-8535
948-2288
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